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Klaus Oswald
Joachim Mduller
Elvira Unger
Gerhard Lechner
Regina Feuerbacher
Willi Wacker
Manfred Pawlik
Gerd Modinger
Sabine Albrecht

. Gunther Metz

. Hans-Hermann Drewes
. Jutta Karls

. Heidi Drewes

. Mike Lechner

. Jane Futterer

. Thomas Schaélling
. Werner Futterer

. Markus Richter

. Bettina Pawlik

. Orkan Kaynar

Bonuspunkte

Gesamt

206,1
191,6
185,1
180,1
166,1
161,7
156,1
111,5
90,1
75,5
74,6
71,2
69,6
67,5
67,4
65,0
64,4
51,9
48,5
41,9

AMC Mittlerer Neckar - Clubmeisterschaft 1993
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Slalom
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Bonus

10,1
5,6
10,1
10,1
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6,7
7,1
4,5
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